
TEAM	
  	
   PIT	
   VPAW	
  	
   Crowds	
  	
   Traffic	
   Sound	
   dAb	
  
BLUE	
   11:00am	
   11:15am	
   11:30am	
   11:45am	
   12:00pm	
   Any	
  time	
  
Bui,	
  Nicholas	
  Dan-­‐trung	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Carbonell,	
  Lindsay	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Cloots,	
  Leslie	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Fernandez,	
  Kimberly	
  Michelle	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
RED	
   11:15am	
   11:30am	
   11:45am	
   12:00pm	
   11:00am	
   Any	
  time	
  
Finucane-­‐courreges,	
  Sebastien	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Forwang,Atemnkeng	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Gaddy,Courtney	
  Lynn	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Hammock,Samantha	
  
Tolentino	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
GREEN	
   11:30am	
  	
  	
  	
   11:45am	
   12:00pm	
   11:00am	
   11:15am	
   Any	
  time	
  
Iddings,William	
  B	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Larimore,Daniel	
  Grant	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Lowder,Christopher	
  Aaron	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Mays,	
  Aaron	
  Samuel	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
PURPLE	
   11:45am	
   12:00pm	
   11:00am	
   11:15am	
   11:30am	
   Any	
  time	
  
Muharemovic,	
  Sara	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Nandipati,	
  Keerthi	
  Subha	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Orth,	
  Matthew	
  Commer	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Peres	
  da	
  silva,	
  Nalini	
  B	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
ORANGE	
   12:00pm	
   11:00am	
   11:15am	
   11:30am	
   11:45am	
   Any	
  time	
  
Sprick,	
  Daniel	
  John	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Suggs,	
  Jacob	
  Taylor	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Williamson,	
  Steven	
  Lee	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Wright,	
  Jackson	
  Mckenna	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  


