TEAM	PIT	VPAW	Crowds	Traffic	Sound	dAb
BLUE	11:00am	11:15am	11:30am	11:45am	12:00pm	Any time
Bui, Nicholas Dan-trung						
Carbonell, Lindsay						
Cloots, Leslie						
Fernandez, Kimberly Michelle						
RED	11:15am	11:30am	11:45am	12:00pm	11:00am	Any time
Finucane-courreges, Sebastien						
Forwang,Atemnkeng						
Gaddy,Courtney Lynn						
Hammock,Samantha						
Tolentino						
GREEN	11:30am	11:45am	12:00pm	11:00am	11:15am	Any time
Iddings,William B						
Larimore, Daniel Grant						
Lowder, Christopher Aaron						
Mays, Aaron Samuel						
PURPLE	11:45am	12:00pm	11:00am	11:15am	11:30am	Any time
Muharemovic, Sara						
Nandipati, Keerthi Subha						
Orth, Matthew Commer						
Peres da silva, Nalini B						
ORANGE	12:00pm	11:00am	11:15am	11:30am	11:45am	Any time
Sprick, Daniel John						
Suggs, Jacob Taylor						
Williamson, Steven Lee						
Wright, Jackson Mckenna						